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RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 24/07/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° REI DA RUA
2° ZERO SEIS
3° NOVIDADE
4° CURIRIM
5)” ARISCO
6° AMIGO

7° CONTA GIRO
8° ZEQUINHA
ON SUB ZERO
10° ALMA NEGRA
11° ZERO ZERO
12° AUDI

ik PELADINHO
14° MISTéRIO
15° BOLINHA
16° MOLOTOV
17° TéNIS
18° ZANAINAI
19° P.P.BIO
20° MUAYTAI

003366
171478
122513
010868
020921
029612
003596
032791
825174
026203
212750
NELSON A ELIA
029163
006532
041833
041554
230018
028925
012768
047188

PAULO ALEXANDRE
JOSIEL
MANCHA
JORGE FERNANDO
NIVALDO
WESLEI ANDRADE
JO&O BATISTA DE SOUZA
NELSON SOUZA
LEANDRO
GUILHERME ALBERTO
MANCHA
NELSON A ELIAS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
DANIEL
MANCHA
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS

CAPAO DA CANOA -RS

MELEIRO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TURVO SC
SOMBRIO SC

ARARANGUA4 SC
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO SC

ARARANGUa4 SC
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO SC
SOMBRIO SC

SOMBRIO

SOMBRIO -SC

0/133
0/103
0/97
0/57
0/44
0/44
0/43
0/41
0/40
0/40
0/38
0/35
0/35
0/32
0/29
0/24
0/20
0/17
0/15
0/10

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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